"} PHYSICS PRIVATE TUITIONS

JEE 2024

OUR TRADITION OF PRODUCING FANTASTIC RESULTS CONTINUES

STUDENT NAME
Shah Dev
Madhavi Thoke
Amartya Narvekar
Adarsh Singh
Hazel Punmiya
Shreya Vaidya
Anikhet Nair
Survi Bhusare
Rugved Bhagwat
Om Panshikar
Veer Khurana
Anshul Bhavsar
Hrusheekesh Jambotkar
Anay Dhake
Bhaumik Thale
Jaydeep Botkondle
Aryan Dedhia
Swanand Parvekar
Gauri Pandit
Ishaan Amit Barve
Sholk Puranik
Vruddhi Mestry
Saksham Chauhan
Vraj Vora
Ashta Verma
Dhruvi Mehta
Atharva Shekokar
Dhairya Shah
Ayati Agarwal
Neerav Mahajan

TOTAL
99.14
98.78
98.44
98.38
98.07
97.75
97.46

97.3
96.69
96.23
96.13
95.92
95.39
94.66
94.52
94.42
93.94
93.84
93.64
93.28

93.1

925
92.34
92.15
91.52

90.5
90.32
90.32
90.31
90.26

WE SINCERELY THANK TO OUR CHEMISTRY AND
¥ THS TEAM FOR WONDERFUL SUPPORT,




